

RUPALI
RAJESH
WAKODIKAR

Digitally
signed by
RUPALI
RAJESH
WAKODIKAR
Date:
2024.08.27
10:41:54
+0530

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION (ST) NO. 12558 OF 2024

Meena Govind Limbole & Ors. ...Petitioners
Versus
The State of Maharashtra & Ors. ...Respondents

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION (ST) NO. 16660 OF 2024
IN
CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION (ST) NO. 12558 OF 2024

Chandrakala Chandumitkar & Ors. ...Applicants
Versus
The State of Maharashtra & Ors. ...Respondents

None for the Petitioners.

Mrs. P.P.Shinde, A.P.P for the Respondent-State.

**CORAM : REVATI MOHITE DERE &
PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, JJ.**
DATE : 23rd AUGUST 2024

P.C. :

1. No orders.

PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.

REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.